
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

1 
23 
11 
88 
69 
92 

Name 

Maiko TAMM 
Mart TIKKERBÄR 
Arvo KASK 
Kevin ALLIK 
Rico RODI 
Riho KENS 

Model 

Ford Fiesta 

Peugeit 208 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Audi A4 

M1. Total Tm 

2:53.713 
2:52.209 
2:55.538 
2:59.705 
3:04.999 
3:05.363 

M1.  

45 
50 
42 
40 
39 
38 

M2. Total Tm 

2:50.575 
2:50.726 
2:53.977 
2:55.994 
3:01.223 
3:05.087 

M2.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 

R3. Total Tm Total points 

95 
95 
84 
80 
78 
76 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV V etapp 2023 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1.155 km 


